
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: ABKJ Lawyers Race Day 2024 Maiden Plate - 2000m

23 November 2024 - 13:28

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:03.68
(0:13.84)

1:49.84
(0:11.41)

1:38.43
(0:11.66)

1:26.77
(0:12.30)

1:14.47
(0:12.28)

1:02.19
(0:12.11)

0:50.08
(0:12.34)

0:37.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MEANASENKO 2 65.2 0:11.43 2:03.68 [1] 1:49.84 [1] 1:38.41 [2] 1:26.70 [2] 1:14.13 [2] 1:01.37 [2] 0:49.50 [2] 0:37.50

Jace McMurray Overall 1800m (0:13.84) (0:11.43) (0:11.71) (0:12.57) (0:12.76) (0:11.87) (0:12.00)

2 4 FRANKEL MOON 7 64.4 0:11.42 2:03.70 [2] 1:49.03 [7] 1:37.61 [7] 1:25.70 [7] 1:13.47 [7] 1:01.07 [7] 0:48.99 [7] 0:37.08 +11

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:14.67) (0:11.42) (0:11.91) (0:12.23) (0:12.40) (0:12.08) (0:11.91)

3 1 BLOOD RED 1 66.5 0:11.37 2:04.07 [3] 1:49.63 [6] 1:38.26 [5] 1:26.35 [5] 1:14.10 [5] 1:01.49 [6] 0:49.45 [6] 0:37.42 +3

Corey Bayliss 1800m 1800m (0:14.44) (0:11.37) (0:11.91) (0:12.25) (0:12.61) (0:12.04) (0:12.03)

4 6 READY ENABLE 5 64.5 0:11.57 2:04.69 [4] 1:50.34 [5] 1:38.77 [6] 1:26.89 [6] 1:14.60 [6] 1:02.19 [4] 0:50.13 [5] 0:38.12 +8

Danny Peisley 1800m 1800m (0:14.35) (0:11.57) (0:11.88) (0:12.29) (0:12.41) (0:12.06) (0:12.01)

5 2 BOURNE 3 66.0 0:11.38 2:05.08 [5] 1:50.91 [4] 1:39.53 [3] 1:27.67 [3] 1:15.22 [4] 1:02.51 [5] 0:50.56 [4] 0:38.71 +1

Brandon Lerena 1800m 1800m (0:14.17) (0:11.38) (0:11.86) (0:12.45) (0:12.71) (0:11.95) (0:11.85)

6 3 FINE AND RARE 4 64.6 0:11.52 2:05.52 [6] 1:51.49 [3] 1:39.97 [3] 1:28.09 [4] 1:15.72 [3] 1:03.13 [3] 0:51.15 [3] 0:39.16 +10

Sean Cormack 1800m 1800m (0:14.03) (0:11.52) (0:11.88) (0:12.37) (0:12.59) (0:11.98) (0:11.99)

7 7 WINDFLOWER 6 65.0 0:11.35 2:06.31 [7] 1:52.41 [2] 1:41.06 [1] 1:29.40 [1] 1:17.10 [1] 1:04.82 [1] 0:52.71 [1] 0:40.37 +2

Sariah Champkin 1800m 1800m (0:13.90) (0:11.35) (0:11.66) (0:12.30) (0:12.28) (0:12.11) (0:12.34)

Report Created:  Sat 23 November 2024  17:48 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: ABKJ Lawyers Race Day 2024 Maiden Plate - 2000m

23 November 2024 - 13:28

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.74
(0:12.50)

0:25.24
(0:12.67)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:37.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MEANASENKO 2 65.2 0:11.43 0:37.50 [2] 0:25.24 [1] 0:12.57 [1] 2:03.68 0:37.50

Jace McMurray Overall 1800m (0:12.26) (0:12.67) (0:12.57)

2 4 FRANKEL MOON 7 64.4 0:11.42 0:37.08 [6] 0:24.96 [4] 0:12.51 [2] 0.1L 0:37.08 +11

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:12.12) (0:12.45) (0:12.51)

3 1 BLOOD RED 1 66.5 0:11.37 0:37.42 [7] 0:25.20 [7] 0:12.47 [3] 2.1L 0:37.42 +3

Corey Bayliss 1800m 1800m (0:12.22) (0:12.73) (0:12.47)

4 6 READY ENABLE 5 64.5 0:11.57 0:38.12 [5] 0:25.93 [6] 0:13.08 [4] 5.6L 0:38.12 +8

Danny Peisley 1800m 1800m (0:12.19) (0:12.85) (0:13.08)

5 2 BOURNE 3 66.0 0:11.38 0:38.71 [4] 0:26.33 [5] 0:13.36 [5] 7.9L 0:38.71 +1

Brandon Lerena 1800m 1800m (0:12.38) (0:12.97) (0:13.36)

6 3 FINE AND RARE 4 64.6 0:11.52 0:39.16 [3] 0:26.81 [3] 0:13.72 [6] 10.4L 0:39.16 +10

Sean Cormack 1800m 1800m (0:12.35) (0:13.09) (0:13.72)

7 7 WINDFLOWER 6 65.0 0:11.35 0:40.37 [1] 0:27.70 [2] 0:14.05 [7] 14.9L 0:40.37 +2

Sariah Champkin 1800m 1800m (0:12.67) (0:13.65) (0:14.05)

Report Created:  Sat 23 November 2024  17:48 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: Midway Metals – Back A Winner Maiden Handicap - 1540m

23 November 2024 - 14:03

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.12
(0:10.09)

1:23.03
(0:11.47)

1:11.56
(0:11.43)

1:00.13
(0:11.59)

0:48.54
(0:12.07)

0:36.47
(0:12.00)

0:24.47
(0:12.02)

0:36.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 FAST DA 11 66.0 0:10.09 1:33.12 [1] 1:23.03 [1] 1:11.41 [3] 1:00.13 [1] 0:48.54 [1] 0:36.47 [1] 0:24.47 [1] 0:36.47

Paul Hammersley 1400m Overall (0:10.09) (0:11.62) (0:11.28) (0:11.59) (0:12.07) (0:12.00) (0:12.02)

2 6 THUNDER SHANGHAI 5 64.9 0:10.29 1:33.91 [2] 1:23.62 [5] 1:11.85 [7] 1:00.34 [7] 0:48.39 [8] 0:36.44 [9] 0:24.39 [8] 0:36.44 -5

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:10.29) (0:11.77) (0:11.51) (0:11.95) (0:11.95) (0:12.05) (0:12.11)

3 5 SOMAX 1 64.0 0:10.52 1:34.02 [3] 1:23.50 [9] 1:11.79 [9] 1:00.32 [8] 0:48.58 [7] 0:36.63 [7] 0:24.47 [9] 0:36.63 -12

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:10.52) (0:11.71) (0:11.47) (0:11.74) (0:11.95) (0:12.16) (0:12.29)

4 7 ARGUABLE 8 64.1 0:10.22 1:34.16 [4] 1:23.94 [4] 1:12.31 [4] 1:00.75 [5] 0:48.86 [6] 0:36.91 [6] 0:24.65 [7] 0:36.91 -8

Brandon Lerena 1200m Overall (0:10.22) (0:11.63) (0:11.56) (0:11.89) (0:11.95) (0:12.26) (0:12.26)

5 10 MIDNIGHT SEAS 3 65.5 0:10.31 1:34.18 [5] 1:23.87 [6] 1:12.30 [5] 1:00.84 [4] 0:49.05 [4] 0:37.02 [5] 0:24.85 [4] 0:37.02 -9

Shania Willis 1400m Overall (0:10.31) (0:11.57) (0:11.46) (0:11.79) (0:12.03) (0:12.17) (0:12.26)

6 4 BUSTERKICK 2 63.7 0:10.47 1:34.55 [6] 1:24.08 [8] 1:12.33 [8] 1:00.76 [9] 0:48.95 [9] 0:37.13 [8] 0:25.05 [6] 0:37.13 -1

Sean Cormack 1400m Overall (0:10.47) (0:11.75) (0:11.57) (0:11.81) (0:11.82) (0:12.08) (0:12.44)

7 9 TANGO SPIRIT 6 63.4 0:10.53 1:34.57 [7] 1:24.04 [10] 1:12.04 [10] 1:00.51 [10] 0:48.81 [10] 0:36.96 [10] 0:24.83 [10] 0:36.96 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:10.53) (0:12.00) (0:11.53) (0:11.70) (0:11.85) (0:12.13) (0:12.30)

8 11 TWOPOINTFOUR 9 65.6 0:10.11 1:34.77 [8] 1:24.66 [2] 1:13.21 [1] 1:01.70 [2] 0:49.84 [3] 0:37.76 [3] 0:25.47 [3] 0:37.76 -4

Noriyuki Masuda 1400m Overall (0:10.11) (0:11.45) (0:11.51) (0:11.86) (0:12.08) (0:12.29) (0:12.57)

9 2 NEO DIAMOND 10 64.9 0:10.32 1:34.98 [9] 1:24.66 [7] 1:13.01 [6] 1:01.47 [6] 0:49.69 [5] 0:37.83 [4] 0:25.62 [5] 0:37.83 +3

Jace McMurray 1400m Overall (0:10.32) (0:11.65) (0:11.54) (0:11.78) (0:11.86) (0:12.21) (0:12.64)

10 8 ANOTHERLOVELYDAY 4 65.6 0:10.17 1:35.07 [10] 1:24.90 [3] 1:13.36 [2] 1:01.96 [3] 0:50.23 [2] 0:38.11 [2] 0:25.92 [2] 0:38.11 -11

Micheal Hellyer 1400m Overall (0:10.17) (0:11.54) (0:11.40) (0:11.73) (0:12.12) (0:12.19) (0:12.66)

Scratched: Meanasenko (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 23 November 2024  17:48 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: Midway Metals – Back A Winner Maiden Handicap - 1540m

23 November 2024 - 14:03

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 FAST DA 11 66.0 0:10.09 0:12.45 [1] 1:33.12 0:36.47

Paul Hammersley 1400m Overall (0:12.45)

2 6 THUNDER SHANGHAI 5 64.9 0:10.29 0:12.28 [3] 4.5L 0:36.44 -5

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:12.28)

3 5 SOMAX 1 64.0 0:10.52 0:12.18 [6] 5L 0:36.63 -12

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:12.18)

4 7 ARGUABLE 8 64.1 0:10.22 0:12.39 [4] 5.8L 0:36.91 -8

Brandon Lerena 1200m Overall (0:12.39)

5 10 MIDNIGHT SEAS 3 65.5 0:10.31 0:12.59 [2] 5.9L 0:37.02 -9

Shania Willis 1400m Overall (0:12.59)

6 4 BUSTERKICK 2 63.7 0:10.47 0:12.61 [8] 7.9L 0:37.13 -1

Sean Cormack 1400m Overall (0:12.61)

7 9 TANGO SPIRIT 6 63.4 0:10.53 0:12.53 [10] 8L 0:36.96 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:12.53)

8 11 TWOPOINTFOUR 9 65.6 0:10.11 0:12.90 [7] 9L 0:37.76 -4

Noriyuki Masuda 1400m Overall (0:12.90)

9 2 NEO DIAMOND 10 64.9 0:10.32 0:12.98 [9] 10L 0:37.83 +3

Jace McMurray 1400m Overall (0:12.98)

10 8 ANOTHERLOVELYDAY 4 65.6 0:10.17 0:13.26 [5] 10.5L 0:38.11 -11

Micheal Hellyer 1400m Overall (0:13.26)

Scratched: Meanasenko (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 23 November 2024  17:48 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: Insurance Advisernet – AMR Risk Advisors Maiden Handicap -
1100m

23 November 2024 - 14:40

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.20
(0:07.87)

0:56.33
(0:10.60)

0:45.73
(0:10.71)

0:35.02
(0:11.25)

0:23.77
(0:11.80)

0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 VALABING 4 69.2 0:08.03 1:04.20 [1] 0:56.17 [4] 0:45.52 [5] 0:34.88 [3] 0:23.62 [3] 0:11.96 [2] 1:04.20 0:34.88

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:08.03) (0:10.65) (0:10.64) (0:11.26) (0:11.66) (0:11.96)

2 2 PEARL IN HAY 10 70.8 0:07.88 1:04.34 [2] 0:56.46 [2] 0:45.84 [2] 0:35.16 [1] 0:23.91 [1] 0:12.11 [1] 0.8L 0:35.16 +3

Brandon Lerena 1000m Overall (0:07.88) (0:10.62) (0:10.68) (0:11.25) (0:11.80) (0:12.11)

3 4 AIMA SUN 2 68.8 0:08.01 1:04.63 [3] 0:56.62 [3] 0:45.62 [6] 0:35.03 [7] 0:23.85 [5] 0:12.23 [4] 2.3L 0:35.03 -3

Sean Cormack 800m Overall (0:08.01) (0:11.00) (0:10.59) (0:11.18) (0:11.62) (0:12.23)

4 8 HE'S A WEAPON 12 70.3 0:07.87 1:04.75 [4] 0:56.88 [1] 0:46.23 [3] 0:35.27 [5] 0:23.94 [6] 0:12.38 [3] 2.8L 0:35.27 +5

Madeleine Wishart 1000m Overall (0:07.87) (0:10.65) (0:10.96) (0:11.33) (0:11.56) (0:12.38)

5 7 ARATIRI 9 70.6 0:08.22 1:04.86 [5] 0:56.64 [8] 0:45.82 [7] 0:35.33 [6] 0:24.02 [7] 0:12.01 [6] 3.3L 0:35.33 +3

Rikki Jamieson 800m Overall (0:08.22) (0:10.82) (0:10.49) (0:11.31) (0:12.01) (0:12.01)

6 12 MEASURED 3 68.4 0:08.69 1:05.07 [6] 0:56.38 [11] 0:45.60 [11] 0:34.70 [10] 0:23.71 [9] 0:12.19 [7] 4.3L 0:34.70 +3

Jackson Murphy 600m Overall (0:08.69) (0:10.78) (0:10.90) (0:10.99) (0:11.52) (0:12.19)

7 13 OUR MISSILE 5 70.7 0:08.04 1:05.15 [7] 0:57.11 [5] 0:46.68 [1] 0:35.84 [2] 0:24.52 [4] 0:12.25 [8] 4.7L 0:35.84 +0

Jace McMurray 1000m Overall (0:08.04) (0:10.43) (0:10.84) (0:11.32) (0:12.27) (0:12.25)

8 1 GALAXY SUNSET 8 70.2 0:08.06 1:05.27 [8] 0:57.21 [6] 0:46.74 [4] 0:35.90 [4] 0:24.74 [2] 0:12.80 [5] 5.2L 0:35.90 -3

Paul Hammersley 1000m Overall (0:08.06) (0:10.47) (0:10.84) (0:11.16) (0:11.94) (0:12.80)

9 10 REMOMIA 7 68.0 0:08.08 1:05.29 [9] 0:57.21 [7] 0:46.21 [8] 0:35.21 [8] 0:24.08 [8] 0:12.27 [9] 5.3L 0:35.21 -1

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.00) (0:11.00) (0:11.13) (0:11.81) (0:12.27)

10 5 DELLUCY 1 67.4 0:08.31 1:05.97 [10] 0:57.66 [9] 0:46.56 [10] 0:35.59 [11] 0:24.06 [11] 0:12.03 [11] 9.1L 0:35.59 -1

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:08.31) (0:11.10) (0:10.97) (0:11.53) (0:12.03) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Subtext (#6), Late Night Talking (#14), Twopence (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 23 November 2024  17:48 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: Insurance Advisernet – AMR Risk Advisors Maiden Handicap -
1100m

23 November 2024 - 14:40

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.20
(0:07.87)

0:56.33
(0:10.60)

0:45.73
(0:10.71)

0:35.02
(0:11.25)

0:23.77
(0:11.80)

0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 GETTIN'HOTINHERE 6 68.2 0:08.41 1:06.92 [11] 0:58.51 [10] 0:47.59 [9] 0:36.72 [9] 0:25.41 [10] 0:13.28 [10] 14.6L 0:36.72 +4

Danny Peisley 800m Overall (0:08.41) (0:10.92) (0:10.87) (0:11.31) (0:12.13) (0:13.28)

Scratched: Subtext (#6), Late Night Talking (#14), Twopence (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 23 November 2024  17:48 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: Kingy’s Enterprises Christmas BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
2000m

23 November 2024 - 15:17

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:03.19
(0:13.56)

1:49.63
(0:11.26)

1:38.37
(0:11.96)

1:26.41
(0:12.37)

1:14.04
(0:12.15)

1:01.89
(0:12.46)

0:49.43
(0:12.18)

0:37.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CHERBOURG 4 67.0 0:11.17 2:03.19 [1] 1:49.48 [4] 1:38.31 [3] 1:26.22 [3] 1:13.64 [5] 1:01.33 [5] 0:48.84 [3] 0:36.73

Jace McMurray 1800m 1800m (0:13.71) (0:11.17) (0:12.09) (0:12.58) (0:12.31) (0:12.49) (0:12.11)

2 7 HIT 'EM UP 10 66.2 0:11.45 2:03.29 [2] 1:49.73 [1] 1:38.28 [4] 1:26.17 [5] 1:13.57 [6] 1:01.19 [6] 0:48.52 [7] 0:36.39 +6

Brandon Lerena Overall 1800m (0:13.56) (0:11.45) (0:12.11) (0:12.60) (0:12.38) (0:12.67) (0:12.13)

3 4 TOROVISTA 1 65.7 0:11.38 2:03.32 [3] 1:49.57 [6] 1:38.19 [5] 1:26.29 [4] 1:14.16 [2] 1:02.02 [1] 0:49.56 [1] 0:37.38 +3

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:13.75) (0:11.38) (0:11.90) (0:12.13) (0:12.14) (0:12.46) (0:12.18)

4 6 VERMEER 5 65.1 0:11.31 2:03.40 [4] 1:49.24 [8] 1:37.93 [8] 1:26.13 [7] 1:13.52 [7] 1:01.27 [7] 0:48.72 [6] 0:36.74 -5

Noriyuki Masuda 1800m 1800m (0:14.16) (0:11.31) (0:11.80) (0:12.61) (0:12.25) (0:12.55) (0:11.98)

5 2 SHADYVALE STORM 3 66.3 0:11.22 2:03.50 [5] 1:49.90 [3] 1:38.68 [1] 1:26.72 [1] 1:14.35 [1] 1:02.11 [2] 0:49.53 [2] 0:37.31 -2

Madeleine Wishart 1800m 1800m (0:13.60) (0:11.22) (0:11.96) (0:12.37) (0:12.24) (0:12.58) (0:12.22)

6 5 EL ASTEROID 7 65.6 0:11.36 2:03.56 [6] 1:49.26 [9] 1:37.90 [9] 1:26.01 [9] 1:13.20 [10] 1:01.08 [10] 0:48.59 [9] 0:36.62 -3

Jackson Murphy 1800m 1800m (0:14.30) (0:11.36) (0:11.89) (0:12.81) (0:12.12) (0:12.49) (0:11.97)

7 3 TAKUNAI 6 65.7 0:11.32 2:03.88 [7] 1:49.30 [10] 1:37.98 [10] 1:26.31 [10] 1:13.57 [9] 1:01.42 [9] 0:48.75 [10] 0:36.78 +13

Rikki Jamieson 1800m 1800m (0:14.58) (0:11.32) (0:11.67) (0:12.74) (0:12.15) (0:12.67) (0:11.97)

8 9 NEWMARKET MISS 2 64.2 0:11.52 2:03.88 [8] 1:50.14 [5] 1:38.62 [6] 1:26.72 [6] 1:14.63 [3] 1:02.31 [3] 0:49.53 [4] 0:37.38 +14

Brooke Ainsworth 1800m 1800m (0:13.74) (0:11.52) (0:11.90) (0:12.09) (0:12.32) (0:12.78) (0:12.15)

9 10 RUDIMENTARY 9 65.4 0:11.30 2:04.32 [9] 1:50.75 [2] 1:39.45 [2] 1:27.45 [2] 1:14.95 [4] 1:02.50 [4] 0:49.77 [5] 0:37.68 +4

Micheal Hellyer 1800m 1800m (0:13.57) (0:11.30) (0:12.00) (0:12.50) (0:12.45) (0:12.73) (0:12.09)

10 8 NO DOUBLE DIPPING 8 66.4 0:11.55 2:04.77 [10] 1:50.96 [7] 1:39.41 [7] 1:27.49 [8] 1:14.71 [8] 1:02.43 [8] 0:49.81 [8] 0:37.88 +4

Nathan Thomas Overall 1800m (0:13.81) (0:11.55) (0:11.92) (0:12.78) (0:12.28) (0:12.62) (0:11.93)

Report Created:  Sat 23 November 2024  17:48 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: Kingy’s Enterprises Christmas BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
2000m

23 November 2024 - 15:17

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.25
(0:12.22)

0:25.03
(0:12.37)

0:12.66
(0:12.66)

0:37.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CHERBOURG 4 67.0 0:11.17 0:36.73 [3] 0:24.87 [3] 0:12.64 [2] 2:03.19 0:36.73

Jace McMurray 1800m 1800m (0:11.86) (0:12.23) (0:12.64)

2 7 HIT 'EM UP 10 66.2 0:11.45 0:36.39 [8] 0:24.44 [9] 0:12.37 [5] 0.5L 0:36.39 +6

Brandon Lerena Overall 1800m (0:11.95) (0:12.07) (0:12.37)

3 4 TOROVISTA 1 65.7 0:11.38 0:37.38 [1] 0:25.16 [1] 0:12.79 [1] 0.7L 0:37.38 +3

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:12.22) (0:12.37) (0:12.79)

4 6 VERMEER 5 65.1 0:11.31 0:36.74 [6] 0:24.89 [5] 0:12.50 [4] 1.1L 0:36.74 -5

Noriyuki Masuda 1800m 1800m (0:11.85) (0:12.39) (0:12.50)

5 2 SHADYVALE STORM 3 66.3 0:11.22 0:37.31 [2] 0:25.18 [2] 0:12.84 [3] 1.6L 0:37.31 -2

Madeleine Wishart 1800m 1800m (0:12.13) (0:12.34) (0:12.84)

6 5 EL ASTEROID 7 65.6 0:11.36 0:36.62 [9] 0:24.79 [8] 0:12.47 [7] 1.8L 0:36.62 -3

Jackson Murphy 1800m 1800m (0:11.83) (0:12.32) (0:12.47)

7 3 TAKUNAI 6 65.7 0:11.32 0:36.78 [10] 0:24.86 [10] 0:12.65 [10] 3.6L 0:36.78 +13

Rikki Jamieson 1800m 1800m (0:11.92) (0:12.21) (0:12.65)

8 9 NEWMARKET MISS 2 64.2 0:11.52 0:37.38 [4] 0:25.40 [4] 0:12.96 [6] 3.7L 0:37.38 +14

Brooke Ainsworth 1800m 1800m (0:11.98) (0:12.44) (0:12.96)

9 10 RUDIMENTARY 9 65.4 0:11.30 0:37.68 [5] 0:25.60 [6] 0:13.18 [8] 6.2L 0:37.68 +4

Micheal Hellyer 1800m 1800m (0:12.08) (0:12.42) (0:13.18)

10 8 NO DOUBLE DIPPING 8 66.4 0:11.55 0:37.88 [7] 0:26.00 [7] 0:13.62 [9] 8.7L 0:37.88 +4

Nathan Thomas Overall 1800m (0:11.88) (0:12.38) (0:13.62)

Report Created:  Sat 23 November 2024  17:48 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: Belinda Lee’s Early Happy Birthday BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1540m

23 November 2024 - 15:53

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.41
(0:10.34)

1:22.07
(0:11.81)

1:10.26
(0:11.40)

0:58.86
(0:11.54)

0:47.32
(0:11.51)

0:35.81
(0:11.37)

0:24.44
(0:11.97)

0:35.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SILVER WARRIOR 8 66.0 0:10.51 1:32.41 [1] 1:21.90 [3] 1:10.17 [2] 0:58.82 [2] 0:47.26 [2] 0:35.72 [2] 0:24.36 [2] 0:35.72

Jace McMurray 600m Overall (0:10.51) (0:11.73) (0:11.35) (0:11.56) (0:11.54) (0:11.36) (0:11.95)

2 4 CAPITAL BOSS 6 64.5 0:10.65 1:32.51 [2] 1:21.86 [6] 1:09.93 [7] 0:58.34 [8] 0:46.91 [7] 0:35.25 [7] 0:23.86 [5] 0:35.25 -2

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:10.65) (0:11.93) (0:11.59) (0:11.43) (0:11.66) (0:11.39) (0:11.64)

3 8 STERN IMPULSE 12 64.9 0:10.34 1:32.54 [3] 1:22.20 [1] 1:10.39 [1] 0:58.99 [1] 0:47.45 [1] 0:35.94 [1] 0:24.57 [1] 0:35.94 -4

Sariah Champkin 600m Overall (0:10.34) (0:11.81) (0:11.40) (0:11.54) (0:11.51) (0:11.37) (0:11.97)

4 12 ROTHESAY'S RUBY 9 67.0 0:10.59 1:32.57 [4] 1:21.98 [4] 1:10.16 [4] 0:58.77 [4] 0:47.30 [3] 0:35.78 [3] 0:24.40 [3] 0:35.78 +8

Tahlia Fenlon 600m Overall (0:10.59) (0:11.82) (0:11.39) (0:11.47) (0:11.52) (0:11.38) (0:11.95)

5 9 VANCITY 13 64.9 0:11.12 1:32.76 [5] 1:21.64 [9] 1:09.79 [9] 0:58.55 [9] 0:46.95 [9] 0:35.27 [9] 0:23.81 [8] 0:35.27 +8

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:11.12) (0:11.85) (0:11.24) (0:11.60) (0:11.68) (0:11.46) (0:11.73)

6 3 ARIZONA DREAMING 2 64.4 0:10.59 1:32.79 [6] 1:22.20 [5] 1:10.37 [5] 0:58.94 [5] 0:47.43 [5] 0:35.82 [4] 0:24.23 [4] 0:35.82 -2

Corey Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:10.59) (0:11.83) (0:11.43) (0:11.51) (0:11.61) (0:11.59) (0:12.03)

7 13 SEEYA LATER GATER 10 64.9 0:10.91 1:32.95 [7] 1:22.04 [8] 1:10.10 [8] 0:58.80 [7] 0:47.21 [8] 0:35.57 [8] 0:23.96 [9] 0:35.57 +11

Rikki Jamieson 600m Overall (0:10.91) (0:11.94) (0:11.30) (0:11.59) (0:11.64) (0:11.61) (0:11.79)

8 5 DAMIANI 7 65.9 0:10.68 1:33.73 [8] 1:23.05 [7] 1:11.19 [6] 0:59.72 [6] 0:48.22 [6] 0:36.47 [6] 0:24.92 [7] 0:36.47 +8

Sean Cormack 600m Overall (0:10.68) (0:11.86) (0:11.47) (0:11.50) (0:11.75) (0:11.55) (0:12.07)

9 7 INTOXEL 3 64.1 0:10.47 1:34.94 [9] 1:24.47 [2] 1:12.67 [3] 1:01.16 [3] 0:49.60 [4] 0:37.91 [5] 0:26.17 [6] 0:37.91 +3

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:10.47) (0:11.80) (0:11.51) (0:11.56) (0:11.69) (0:11.74) (0:12.51)

Scratched: Coco Jewel (#10), Takunai (#2), Whomsonever (#11), Nightstick (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 23 November 2024  17:48 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: Belinda Lee’s Early Happy Birthday BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1540m

23 November 2024 - 15:53

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:35.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SILVER WARRIOR 8 66.0 0:10.51 0:12.41 [2] 1:32.41 0:35.72

Jace McMurray 600m Overall (0:12.41)

2 4 CAPITAL BOSS 6 64.5 0:10.65 0:12.22 [4] 0.5L 0:35.25 -2

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:12.22)

3 8 STERN IMPULSE 12 64.9 0:10.34 0:12.60 [1] 0.7L 0:35.94 -4

Sariah Champkin 600m Overall (0:12.60)

4 12 ROTHESAY'S RUBY 9 67.0 0:10.59 0:12.45 [3] 0.9L 0:35.78 +8

Tahlia Fenlon 600m Overall (0:12.45)

5 9 VANCITY 13 64.9 0:11.12 0:12.08 [6] 1.9L 0:35.27 +8

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:12.08)

6 3 ARIZONA DREAMING 2 64.4 0:10.59 0:12.20 [5] 2.1L 0:35.82 -2

Corey Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:12.20)

7 13 SEEYA LATER GATER 10 64.9 0:10.91 0:12.17 [7] 2.9L 0:35.57 +11

Rikki Jamieson 600m Overall (0:12.17)

8 5 DAMIANI 7 65.9 0:10.68 0:12.85 [8] 7.4L 0:36.47 +8

Sean Cormack 600m Overall (0:12.85)

9 7 INTOXEL 3 64.1 0:10.47 0:13.66 [9] 14.4L 0:37.91 +3

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:13.66)

Scratched: Coco Jewel (#10), Takunai (#2), Whomsonever (#11), Nightstick (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 23 November 2024  17:48 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: Happy Birthday Mitch BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1150m

23 November 2024 - 16:34

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.31
(0:10.61)

0:55.70
(0:10.51)

0:45.19
(0:10.87)

0:34.32
(0:10.97)

0:23.35
(0:11.55)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 LADY SHOTGUN 7 69.3 0:10.57 1:06.31 [1] 0:55.16 [8] 0:44.59 [7] 0:33.64 [7] 0:22.71 [7] 0:11.55 [2] 1:06.31 0:33.64

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:11.15) (0:10.57) (0:10.95) (0:10.93) (0:11.16) (0:11.55)

2 14 BRECHEN 2 69.4 0:10.60 1:06.70 [2] 0:55.67 [7] 0:45.07 [6] 0:34.15 [6] 0:23.17 [6] 0:11.69 [7] 2.3L 0:34.15 -5

Kirk Matheson 1000m 1000m (0:11.03) (0:10.60) (0:10.92) (0:10.98) (0:11.48) (0:11.69)

3 8 GREGARIOUS 10 70.8 0:10.46 1:06.71 [3] 0:56.05 [3] 0:45.59 [1] 0:34.72 [1] 0:23.75 [1] 0:12.20 [1] 2.4L 0:34.72 -3

Paul Hammersley 1000m 1000m (0:10.66) (0:10.46) (0:10.87) (0:10.97) (0:11.55) (0:12.20)

4 7 BOOM IN THE DARK 8 69.2 0:10.53 1:06.76 [4] 0:56.13 [2] 0:45.60 [2] 0:34.63 [3] 0:23.56 [2] 0:11.98 [3] 2.6L 0:34.63 -1

Jasper Franklin 1000m 1000m (0:10.63) (0:10.53) (0:10.97) (0:11.07) (0:11.58) (0:11.98)

5 2 MY DOG DIESEL 9 69.5 0:10.59 1:07.04 [5] 0:56.43 [1] 0:45.84 [3] 0:34.92 [2] 0:23.84 [2] 0:12.23 [4] 4.1L 0:34.92 +1

Sariah Champkin 1000m 1000m (0:10.61) (0:10.59) (0:10.92) (0:11.08) (0:11.61) (0:12.23)

6 3 NEOCLASSICISM 5 69.1 0:10.79 1:07.13 [6] 0:56.14 [6] 0:45.25 [8] 0:34.40 [9] 0:23.61 [5] 0:12.14 [6] 4.6L 0:34.40 +2

Dan McGillivray 800m 600m (0:10.99) (0:10.89) (0:10.85) (0:10.79) (0:11.47) (0:12.14)

7 1 FAMOUS PEDRILLE 12 69.7 0:10.54 1:07.55 [7] 0:56.82 [4] 0:46.28 [4] 0:35.33 [4] 0:24.24 [4] 0:12.58 [5] 6.9L 0:35.33 +5

Corey Sutherland 1000m 1000m (0:10.73) (0:10.54) (0:10.95) (0:11.09) (0:11.66) (0:12.58)

8 5 O'MISS BEHAVING 1 68.4 0:10.73 1:08.26 [8] 0:57.06 [9] 0:46.33 [9] 0:35.54 [8] 0:24.34 [9] 0:12.49 [9] 10.9L 0:35.54 -3

Noriyuki Masuda 800m 1000m (0:11.20) (0:10.73) (0:10.79) (0:11.20) (0:11.85) (0:12.49)

9 11 WEST GERMANY 4 69.4 0:10.57 1:08.53 [9] 0:57.57 [5] 0:47.00 [5] 0:36.08 [5] 0:24.90 [8] 0:13.16 [8] 12.4L 0:36.08 -1

Danny Peisley 1000m 1000m (0:10.96) (0:10.57) (0:10.92) (0:11.18) (0:11.74) (0:13.16)

Scratched: Black Minto (#4), Watermelon (#10), Hidden Melody (#12), Madame Pearl's (#13), Adranos (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 23 November 2024  17:48 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX ALLSTARS RACEDAY ON SALE BENCHMARK 55
Handicap - 1050m

23 November 2024 - 17:12

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.73
(0:04.86)

0:55.87
(0:10.72)

0:45.15
(0:10.57)

0:34.58
(0:11.06)

0:23.52
(0:11.29)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 I AM VOODOO 3 69.6 0:04.97 1:00.73 [1] 0:55.76 [4] 0:45.01 [2] 0:34.44 [2] 0:23.52 [1] 0:12.23 [1] 1:00.73 0:34.44

Fiona Sandkuhl 800m Overall (0:04.97) (0:10.75) (0:10.57) (0:10.92) (0:11.29) (0:12.23)

2 8 VELVET 16 69.9 0:04.86 1:00.87 [2] 0:56.01 [1] 0:45.08 [3] 0:34.49 [3] 0:23.50 [3] 0:11.98 [3] 0.8L 0:34.49 +7

Sariah Champkin 800m Overall (0:04.86) (0:10.93) (0:10.59) (0:10.99) (0:11.52) (0:11.98)

3 12 ROCK MELODY 10 70.0 0:05.09 1:00.93 [3] 0:55.84 [8] 0:44.83 [8] 0:34.29 [6] 0:23.37 [4] 0:11.98 [4] 1L 0:34.29 +9

Rikki Jamieson 800m Overall (0:05.09) (0:11.01) (0:10.54) (0:10.92) (0:11.39) (0:11.98)

4 2 JUNGLE FEVER 7 69.0 0:04.91 1:01.04 [4] 0:56.13 [3] 0:45.11 [6] 0:34.35 [7] 0:23.05 [9] 0:11.82 [6] 1.5L 0:34.35 +6

Corey Sutherland 1000m Overall (0:04.91) (0:11.02) (0:10.76) (0:11.30) (0:11.23) (0:11.82)

5 4 HER EXPENSE 6 69.2 0:05.50 1:01.08 [5] 0:55.58 [12] 0:44.66 [12] 0:34.07 [11] 0:23.07 [10] 0:11.81 [8] 1.7L 0:34.07 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:05.50) (0:10.92) (0:10.59) (0:11.00) (0:11.26) (0:11.81)

6 14 EXCEED TO AMBITION 2 69.2 0:04.87 1:01.13 [6] 0:56.26 [2] 0:45.32 [4] 0:34.61 [4] 0:23.48 [5] 0:12.04 [5] 1.9L 0:34.61 +5

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:04.87) (0:10.94) (0:10.71) (0:11.13) (0:11.44) (0:12.04)

7 5 MADAME PEARL'S 9 68.8 0:04.98 1:01.24 [7] 0:56.26 [5] 0:45.28 [7] 0:34.50 [8] 0:23.42 [6] 0:11.97 [7] 2.4L 0:34.50 +5

Dan McGillivray 800m Overall (0:04.98) (0:10.98) (0:10.78) (0:11.08) (0:11.45) (0:11.97)

8 11 ELLE OF A BELLE 4 70.7 0:04.99 1:01.25 [8] 0:56.26 [6] 0:45.67 [1] 0:35.10 [1] 0:23.96 [2] 0:12.36 [2] 2.5L 0:35.10 +2

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:04.99) (0:10.59) (0:10.57) (0:11.14) (0:11.60) (0:12.36)

9 15 PROMETIO MAS 5 68.8 0:05.15 1:01.44 [9] 0:56.29 [10] 0:45.26 [10] 0:34.59 [9] 0:23.50 [8] 0:12.14 [9] 3.5L 0:34.59 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:05.15) (0:11.03) (0:10.67) (0:11.09) (0:11.36) (0:12.14)

10 3 RHUMB LINE 1 69.7 0:05.03 1:01.46 [10] 0:56.43 [7] 0:45.53 [5] 0:34.88 [5] 0:23.63 [7] 0:12.01 [10] 3.6L 0:34.88 +4

Jace McMurray 1000m Overall (0:05.03) (0:10.90) (0:10.65) (0:11.25) (0:11.62) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Just For Pleasure (#13), The Bell Jar (#16), Torque About Magic (#9), Basil's Gift (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 23 November 2024  17:48 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX ALLSTARS RACEDAY ON SALE BENCHMARK 55
Handicap - 1050m

23 November 2024 - 17:12

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.73
(0:04.86)

0:55.87
(0:10.72)

0:45.15
(0:10.57)

0:34.58
(0:11.06)

0:23.52
(0:11.29)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 MR MIDNIGHT 8 69.0 0:05.15 1:01.51 [11] 0:56.36 [9] 0:45.19 [11] 0:34.57 [10] 0:23.44 [11] 0:11.87 [11] 3.8L 0:34.57 +5

Noriyuki Masuda 800m Overall (0:05.15) (0:11.17) (0:10.62) (0:11.13) (0:11.57) (0:11.87)

12 6 LEMON SUPREME 14 69.8 0:05.22 1:05.80 [12] 1:00.58 [11] 0:49.67 [9] 0:38.72 [12] 0:27.24 [12] 0:14.80 [12] 28.8L 0:38.72 +10

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:05.22) (0:10.91) (0:10.95) (0:11.48) (0:12.44) (0:14.80)

Scratched: Just For Pleasure (#13), The Bell Jar (#16), Torque About Magic (#9), Basil's Gift (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 23 November 2024  17:48 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


